
Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2ème Tireur 3ème Tireur 4ème Tireur 5ème Tireur

15 A.L. ARQUES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.021 REGNIEZ Mélanie 236 COO Florine 232 DELRUE Michaël 235 VASSEUR Benoît 236 REGNIEZ Gérard-Yves 233 1172 1

18 TS CHATENOY LE ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 BONNIN Guillaume 234 MUTIN Nicolas 235 GREPET Nathalie 229 MUTIN Cécile 237 MANGEMATIN Jacques 232 1167 2

5 S.T.E.P. CHALON / SAONE BOURGOGNE 4.71.126 PERNIN Amélie 232 THEVENET Fabienne 221 PIN Constance 231 VOYON Romain 224 CARLOT Didier 237 1145 3

4 U.S.T. CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CHAMPAGNE 8.08.281 PAGLIA Sophie 226 LHOMME Arnaud 228 CHRISTOFFEL Anne-Sophie 220 CORBILLON Thierry 234 CHRISTOFFEL Pascal 236 1144 4

2 C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 GAILLARD Thomas 237 CASELLA Corinne 221 LONGEQUEUE Alexandre 217 BOURGES Laurent 235 LAUNAY Diana 232 1142 5

20 STE TIR DU CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 4.71.128 BAGNARD Philippe 231 DENIS Alain 225 DUTREUIL Marie 217 BAGNARD Gaëtan 229 COUSSOT Jean-Paul 236 1138 6

6 FRATERNELLE TIGY CENTRE 7.45.170 JANVRIN Cristelle 225 LAMANT Valentin 228 LE GUEN Michel 221 BOULMIER Eric 229 LE GUEN Mickaël 233 1136 7

19 E.M.BOUSSOIS NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.098 DELSARTE Hugo 228 BOULIEZ Martine 230 DELSARTE Frédéric 229 LEGRAND Pascal 225 POIGNARD Régis 221 1133 8

8 1er C.A. ROMAINVILLE ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.93.066 GUILLAUME Julie 233 MEY Elodie 199 TROUILLET Tiffanie 235 GUILLAUME Michel 228 GUILLAUME Florent 237 1132 9

17 LSG LIGNY EN BARROIS LORRAINE 12.55.006 TROUILLE Mélanie 219 BLANDIN Romain 231 TROUILLE Jordan 230 TROUILLE Laurent 222 SPONGA Marius 229 1131 10

9 TS ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 9.06.107 SEGUR Anthony 230 ROMEO Joseph 215 BELLOC Bertrand 215 CAPURRO Marc 232 ROMEO Martine 232 1124 11

7 CTS THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 17.79.002 ROBIN Bernard 218 AGAUT Françoise 217 GADEAU Sylvain 220 RIVAULT Corentin 230 LAMY Julien 228 1113 12

14 ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 14.14.028 RAMMELAERE Catherine 221 MOUILLARD Aurélien 224 DELANGE Thérèse 216 RAMMELAERE Adrien 228 DEVALLENCOURT Flavian 218 1107 13

12 ETOILE AUXONNAISE BOURGOGNE 4.21.160 COLLIN Aurélien 237 BIDAUX Alain 204 RABIER Typhaine 222 BOUDEAU Tiphaine 215 COLLIN Florence 208 1086 14

10 CARABINIERS DE MAUBEUGE NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.166 EMONT Guy 209 BRACQ Florian 196 COLLET Marie-Claude 230 LEBRUN Pascal 227 COLLET Cédric 211 1073 15

1 CLUB BUTTE VOUEL CONDREN PICARDIE 16.02.004 LEON Gilbert 214 MICHAUX Patrick 218 BLEUET Christelle 210 MICHAUX Théo 209 GAYANT Guillaume 218 1069 16

13 SOLIDARITE PLEUMARTINOISE POITOU-CHARENTES 17.86.156 GUERIN Séverine 214 GUERIN Sylvain 215 RENAUDET Jocelyn 202 RENAUDET Thierry 207 MARTIN Julien 225 1063 17

11 US ORLEANAISE TIR CENTRE 7.45.276 BALADINE Jean-Luc 194 CHOUETTE Valentin 213 LAVIE Alexis 205 GALLIER Sandrine 215 ASSELIN Cyril 227 1054 18

3 TIR SPORTIF SAINT LOIS NORMANDIE 14.50.029 PAVY Melvin 210 BOURDON Didier 203 MAUDOUIT Rémy 199 JAMARD Jean-Marie 221 BRIENS Magali 216 1049 19

16 US MAREAU TIR CENTRE 7.45.003 REIGNOUX Emmanuelle 207 HEROLD Joris 212 GOIN Véronique 225 MARCHAL Gilles 182 GOIN Jean-Yves 207 1033 20

MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

Total Classement
provisoirePOSTE TotalCLUB Total Total Total TOTALN° clubLIGUE



10 10 9 29 10 9 8 27 10 9 9 28 9 8 8 25
10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 10 10 9 29
10 9 8 27 10 10 9 29 10 10 10 30 10 10 8 28
10 10 9 29 9 9 8 26 10 10 9 29 10 10 10 30
10 9 9 28 9 8 8 25 10 10 9 29 10 10 10 30

10 9 8 27 10 9 9 28 10 10 10 30 10 10 9 29
10 9 9 28 10 9 8 27 10 9 9 28 10 10 10 30
10 10 9 29 10 9 9 28 10 10 9 29 10 10 9 29
10 10 9 29 10 10 9 29 10 10 9 29 10 10 8 28
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9 9 9 27 10 9 8 27 10 9 7 26 10 10 10 30
9 8 8 25 10 8 7 25 10 9 9 28 9 9 8 26
10 10 9 29 10 10 9 29 10 10 10 30 10 10 9 29
9 9 9 27 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 10 10 6 26
10 9 7 26 10 10 9 29 10 10 9 29 8 3 3 14

10 10 9 29 8 8 7 23 10 9 9 28 10 10 10 30
10 10 10 30 10 10 8 28 10 10 10 30 10 10 9 29
10 9 7 26 10 9 9 28 10 10 9 29 10 10 10 30
10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 10 9 8 27 10 10 9 29
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P. P.

9 9 9 8 26 20 9 9 8 26
11 10 10 9 29 22 10 10 9 29
13 10 10 9 29 24 9 9 9 27
15 10 10 8 28 26 10 10 9 29
17 10 10 8 28 28 10 10 9 29
Bar 10 Bar 9

P. P.

9 10 10 10 30 20 10 9 9 28
11 10 10 10 30 22 10 10 9 29
13 10 9 8 27 24 10 9 9 28
15 10 9 9 28 26 10 10 7 27
17 10 10 10 30 28 10 9 9 28
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 A.L. ARQUES 15.62.021 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1172 145

2 TS CHATENOY LE ROYAL 4.71.185 BOURGOGNE 1167 140

3 U.S.T. CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES CHAMPAGNE 8.08.281 1144 140 - 10

4 S.T.E.P. CHALON / SAONE BOURGOGNE 4.71.126 1145 140 - 9

5 STE TIR DU CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 4.71.128 1138 143

6 C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 1142 140

7 E.M.BOUSSOIS NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.098 1133 134

8 FRATERNELLE TIGY CENTRE 7.45.170 1136 125

9 1er C.A. ROMAINVILLE 10.93.066 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1132

10 LSG LIGNY EN BARROIS 12.55.006 LORRAINE 1131

11 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 CÔTE D'AZUR 1124

12 CTS THORIGNE 17.79.002 POITOU-CHARENTES 1113

13 ORBEC LA VESPIERE 14.14.028 NORMANDIE 1107

14 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 4.21.160 BOURGOGNE 1086

15 CARABINIERS DE MAUBEUGE 15.59.166 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1073

16 CLUB BUTTE VOUEL CONDREN 16.02.004 PICARDIE 1069

17 SOLIDARITE PLEUMARTINOISE 17.86.156 POITOU-CHARENTES 1063

18 US ORLEANAISE TIR 7.45.276 CENTRE 1054

19 TIR SPORTIF SAINT LOIS 14.50.029 NORMANDIE 1049

20 US MAREAU TIR 7.45.003 CENTRE 1033
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